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MOBAINS COOPER USA LIMITED. INC.
SEACEWARD INCORPORATTD
ALLCON. LLC

CORDOVA CAPITAL LLC

NOBILES CAPITAL PARYNERS 1L1C LO7000100257
CULLINVESTMENTS LILC 1.OBN00OS0091
HIGH INCOMIET ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC .g8 83377
ATMINTERNATIONAL LLC 1.08000091423
CORDPAG GROUP LILC - LO8O001 10282
ITSMESOALSO LILC L090000043549
CURACAQ REAL ESTATE LG 1.09000004 844
INTERCORP INTERNATIONAL LILLC [LO900001 1449
MAR BAY INTERNATIONAL LLLC [L0%000048029
BRAWOOL LILC LOSO00DS5635)
NEW BETA LLC

THIRD EAGLELLC

AJAM REAL ESTATLE USA.LLC
REAL ESTATE VENTURES LIL.C
MACLA INTERNATIONAL LILC

. F100006002848
[F10000003690
1.06000054486
1.07000099364

109000104245
1.09000106127
LO90001 13766
1090001 14962

HIGH SKY DAY LLC L09000121893
TLIOLOS EARGAMASSA LLC L100:00049806 |
WESTPUNT BEACH LLC L10000059052
REDUCO INVESTMENTS LLC L10000096279
LUYACO INVESTMENTS LLC L 10000096291
DDA AVIATION, INC, PIO000038985
AHEAD CHENHCALS TRADING & LOGISTICS, CORP. P100000352537
CORPAG SERVICES USA, INC. PO6000042150

LOS0O0058646
LO7000048009
08000017768
L.O8000G21647
LOS000D56813
L.0S000022217
105000022219
1.0900002222|
1.09000022222
(09000080842
L.090001 13249
109000117989
- 10000006549
[.10000013086
10000117575
L10000[17579

CALGARY TRADING 1LIL.C

ITSMESG. LLILC.

IISMESSTOO, LLC.

CEDAR KEY ADVISORS LLC
TEMESCAL REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LIL.C
TIGRE BRANCO [.1.C

RSO BRANCO LILC
CAVALOLOUCOILC

PANDA KUNG U LLC
TTSMIEOYLETAGAIN LLC

PLANET BLURSTONE 1LC

EAGLE REAL LESTATE VENTURES 11.C
STARTING NEWS L1.C

STAR WORLD HOLDINGS LLC
ITSMESGAGAIN, LLC

ITSMESOYET. LLLC

1.09000086664-

42‘ Page 3 o4

o Pl id e Doekhorst
Nov 25729 B 114

209 Bricke!\ M., She 320
Mg Fltl 5'5{5\_

Can you plase let me know when the addresses have been updated? Thank you very much for your asistance

with the matter.
Kind regards,

David le Boskhorst
Director

Please notice our new office address below.



